
 

LUNCH TODAY 
Pizza; Corn; 
Mandarin 

Oranges; Salad 
Bar; Choice of 

Milk 

maṡte/amaḣpiya/ 

tateyapa 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, November 9, 2023 
Aƞpetu  Itopa 

Tahe Capṡuƞ Wi - moon when deer shed their horns 

Dakotah word of the day:  woyuonihaƞ (to honor) 

 

Activities for November 
Thursday, Nov 9 - Veterans Program 2pm – NO OST 
Friday, Nov 10  - Veterans Day Observance—No School/Work 
Nov 10, 11, 12  - Veterans Day Wacipi at TZ School Gym 

Nov 13-17   - Native Culture Week—Dress Up Days 
Monday, Nov 13  - (in remembrance of the children that didn’t come home)  
     - Dental—2nd Grade (L-Z) 
Tuesday, Nov 14  - (wear your ribbon skirt or shirt) 
Wednesday, Nov 15 - National Rock Your Moccasins Day 
     - Family Language/Culture Activity Night 
Thursday, Nov 16  - Wear Braids Day 
     - Dental—3rd Grade (A-K) 
     - SD Indian Education Summit 
Friday, Nov 17  - Wear Red Day 
     - SD Indian Education Summit 
Monday, Nov 20  - Dental 3rd Grade (L-Z) 
Wed., Nov 22-24   - No School—Fall Break 
 

“Courage is resistance to fear, mastery of fear — not absence of fear.”   -  Mark Twain


